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cwndhsh ynLn RAVENOL Marineoil
PETROL 25W-40 mineral

SAE: 25W-40 Mineral

1 4,

Vendor: Vendor:
1163220-001 1163220-004
Vendor: Vendor:
1163220-001-01-999 1163220-004-01-999
Barcode: Barcode:
4014835730519 4014835730595
10, 20

Vendor: Vendor:
1163220-010 1163220-020
Vendor:

1163220-010-01-999

Barcode:

4014835730540

20 |, ecobox 60 |

Vendor: Vendor:

1163220-B20 1163220-060

208 | 1 000
Vendor: Vendor:

1163220-208 1163220-700
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Title

Qwutnwwnywd £ wpunwnpnnh

Unnuhg
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Suitable for

Density at 20 °C

Qnyu

Uwdnighynipniu 100 °C-nud
UwénLghynLpynLu 40 °C-nud
Viscosity Index VI

CCS Viscosity at -15 °C
Pourpoint

Flashpoint

TBN

Engine cycle

Product

1]

10|
20|
60 |
208

Characteristics

Value

NMMA FC-W, NMMA FC-43514X

Volvo Penta AB

NMMA FC-W, NMMA FC-W (CAT)

Evinrude, Honda, Johnson, Kohler, Mercruiser,
Mercury, Suzuki, Yamaha, Yanmar

876 kg/m3
Blue

18.9 mm?/s
161.2 mm?/s
133

6500 mPa*s
-30 °C

241 °C

11.3 mgKOH/g
4T

Out of production

Vendor

1163220-001-06-999
1163220-010-01-999
1163220-020-01-999
1163220-060-01-999
1163220-208-01-999

RAVENOL MARINEOIL PETROL 25W-40

EN ISO 12185
nGunnwywu
DIN 51562-1
DIN 51562-1
DIN ISO 2909
ASTM D5293
DIN ISO 3016

DIN EN ISO 2592

ASTM D2896

Barcode



